
CHURCH OF SOUTH INDIA, KANYAKUMARI DIOCESE
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Name Gender
Registration 

NumberSl. No Total
Credits

ENGLISH

Teaching Staff in Matriculation Schools Managed by the C.S.I. K.K. Diocese

FINAL RANK LIST FOR THE QUARTER APR:2023 - JUN:2023
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 Same Subject both in UG and PG Courses

i) Candidates - Fully Qualified (PG with B.Ed.)

[a] PG & B.Ed. - Regular Courses

-13.003.00DELPHIN JEMI D T10/ENG/79Miss. Female1 62.401.75 1.0043.65- - - -

-13.003.00ADLIN JENISHA T T10/ENG/77Mrs. Female2 62.302.75 1.5041.05 1.00- - -

-13.003.00 -SHERLIN S A T10/ENG/64Mrs. Female3 61.101.0044.10- - - -

-13.003.00ANGELIN BENNY Y B T10/ENG/58Mrs. Female4 60.302.25 2.0040.05- - - -

-15.003.00 -ADLIN C T10/ENG/78Miss. Female5 58.000.5039.50- - - -

-15.003.00 -MONISHA M T10/ENG/59Miss. Female6 57.451.0038.45- - - -

-13.003.00BLESSLIN FELSY V T10/ENG/54Miss. Female7 56.851.25 1.5038.10- - - -

-11.003.00 -JENIFA K T T10/ENG/73Mrs. Female8 56.701.0041.70- - - -

-15.002.00EVELINE BREEZY R T10/ENG/62Miss. Female9 55.951.00 1.0036.95- - - -

-13.003.00THIVIA CHRISTABEL C B T10/ENG/57Mrs. Female10 55.802.75 1.502.00 33.55 - - -

-11.002.00SHERLY ROSE R T10/ENG/70Mrs. Female11 55.651.25 1.003.00 37.40 - - -

-11.002.00 -JEBA SUBITHA A T10/ENG/80Mrs. Female12 55.351.0041.35- - - -

-11.002.00DEVASUJILIN D T10/ENG/53Miss. Female13 55.153.00 1.5037.65- - - -

-11.002.00SUBHA V T10/ENG/66Mrs. Female14 54.853.00 2.0036.85- - - -

-7.003.00 -ABHISHA R S T10/ENG/74Mrs. Female15 54.493.00 4.5036.99- - -

-11.002.00DEVA AJILIN D T10/ENG/63Mrs. Female16 54.401.00 1.5038.90- - - -

-13.003.00 -MELBA C T10/ENG/55Miss. Female17 53.351.0036.35- - - -

-7.003.00JERLIN FLOWER S T10/ENG/42Mrs. Female18 52.902.00 0.75 4.5035.65- - -

-11.002.00 -BLESSY KALARANI J T10/ENG/39Mrs. Female19 52.854.0035.85- - - -
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-11.002.00EVER SHEELA V T10/ENG/56Mrs. Female20 52.452.00 2.0035.45- - - -

-11.002.00AMSHAVENNI A T10/ENG/68Mrs. Female21 52.401.50 1.0036.90- - - -

-7.002.00 -SARO PAUL PRIYANKA S P T10/ENG/71Mrs. Female22 52.055.00 2.0036.05- - -

-7.003.00REGILA GLADIS R P T10/ENG/29Miss. Female23 51.883.00 3.5035.38- - - -

-7.003.00HELEN CHITRA P A T10/ENG/49Mrs. Female24 51.100.25 4.0036.85- - - -

-11.002.00IDA GLADISH V T10/ENG/43Mrs. Female25 50.882.00 3.5032.38- - - -

-11.002.00BERSHI VIJINO ROSE P T10/ENG/50Miss. Female26 50.700.75 2.0034.95- - - -

-11.003.00 -PONSEL SHINY J T10/ENG/67Mrs. Female27 50.502.0034.50- - - -

-13.002.00 -KENCY JUDIL K T10/ENG/69Miss. Female28 50.451.0034.45- - - -

-11.002.00SHINY S T10/ENG/40Mrs. Female29 50.190.25 5.5031.44- - - -

-13.002.00 -SUMI S A T10/ENG/44Mrs. Female30 49.884.5030.38- - - -[ Unrepresented ]

-11.002.00 -ANUSHYA S T10/ENG/48Mrs. Female31 49.564.5032.06- - - -

-11.00-BENSHADAVI C T10/ENG/14Mrs. Female32 49.410.50 5.0032.91- - - -

-13.002.00JARLIN MINIJA S T10/ENG/60Mrs. Female33 48.931.50 1.0031.43- - - -

2.0011.00- -PONCY HELEN R T10/ENG/76Mrs. Female34 48.624.5031.12- - - -

-7.00-BERGILIN R T10/ENG/32Miss. Female35 47.953.00 3.5034.45- - - -

-7.002.00VINISHA P T10/ENG/22Miss. Female36 47.450.25 4.0034.20- - - -

-7.003.00GLADIS JENITA BAI A T10/ENG/8Mrs. Female37 47.310.50 4.5032.31- - - -

-3.002.00ABISHA D T10/ENG/31Miss. Female38 46.355.00 3.00 3.5029.85- - -

-7.002.00 -SELVA SUGANYA S T10/ENG/46Mrs. Female39 45.903.5033.40- - - -

-7.002.00 -ASHA JOHNSI J T10/ENG/61Mrs. Female40 44.933.00 3.0029.93- - -

-3.002.00 -JEBA SUBHA G T10/ENG/13Mrs. Female41 44.915.5034.41- - - -

-3.002.00GOLDABLESSY M C T10/ENG/45Mrs. Female42 44.721.75 4.0033.97- - - -

-7.002.00 -SHANLY S P T10/ENG/52Miss. Female43 43.451.5032.95- - - -
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-7.002.00 -ANCY D T10/ENG/81Mrs. Female44 42.401.5031.90- - - -

-11.002.00 -DHEBA LAL K T10/ENG/51Mrs. Female45 41.422.0026.42- - - -

-3.002.00 -JOSEPHIN K R T10/ENG/19Mrs. Female46 41.304.5031.80- - - -

-7.00- -ABINO SHEEJI J T10/ENG/35Mrs. Female47 41.184.0030.18- - - -

-3.002.00 -SHERIN VINCY S T10/ENG/47Mrs. Female48 41.025.0031.02- - - -

-3.002.00 -JENISHA J T10/ENG/25Mrs. Female49 40.705.0030.70- - - -

-3.002.00KATHERIN VIJILA J T10/ENG/72Mrs. Female50 40.211.25 4.0029.96- - - -

-3.002.00 -SHINY M T10/ENG/41Miss. Female51 39.733.5031.23- - - -

-3.00-ASHA S T10/ENG/28Miss. Female52 39.450.50 4.0031.95- - - -

-3.002.00 -SHIBI B S T10/ENG/9Mrs. Female53 39.144.5029.64- - - -

-3.00- -JINU V T10/ENG/12Miss. Female54 38.604.0031.60- - - -

-2.00KAVITHA T T10/ENG/21Mrs. Female55 37.390.75 4.5030.14- - - --

-3.00- -JINCY S T10/ENG/16Miss. Female56 37.204.0030.20- - - -

[b] PG / B.Ed. - Correspondence Course

-15.003.00 -ANGEL VIDYA V T10/ENG/65Mrs. Female57 57.001.0038.00- - - -

-11.002.00 -SUJITHA Y T10/ENG/75Mrs. Female58 49.601.0035.60- - - -

-7.002.00 -GIPSON DANIEL G T10/ENG/30Mr. Male59 43.554.5030.05- - - -

-7.00-SELVA STAR SHOBANA S T10/ENG/34Mrs. Female60 40.252.75 5.0025.50- - - -

-7.00- -PRIYA JACQULINE J T10/ENG/18Mrs. Female61 39.636.0026.63- - - -

--SUJARANI N T10/ENG/23Mrs. Female62 32.701.75 4.0026.95- - - --

 Cross Major Subjects

i) Candidates - Fully Qualified (PG with B.Ed.)
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[b] PG / B.Ed. - Correspondence Course

-2.00 -ROMELA JOSES J C T10/ENG/6Mrs. Female1 38.0611.0025.06- - - --

WITH HELD

-- - W.H.ASHALIN LINCY P T10/ENG/37Mrs. Female1 - - - - - --

-- - W.H.BENISHA T T10/ENG/10Mrs. Female2 - - - - - --


